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AREA DE ATUAGAO
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GEOGRAFIA
GEOGRAFIA
GEOGRAFIA
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GEOGRAFIA
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GEOGRAFIA
GEOGRAFIA
GEOGRAFIA

NOME COMPLETO

Samira Flores Blatner

Viviane Teles Briatori

Simone Aparecida Mangger Jaquetti
Andreia Cristiane Coutinho

ANA CRISTINA DE LIMA MOREIRA
JAQUELINE KOVALECHUCKI
Emilia a stradiotti

Ricardo Anderson Aguiar Rossa
Danielle Lemes Martinez
Valdirene Silva Carrera Colonhesi
Marcia Agostinho Alves

Edison Rosa Daniel

FILIPE DE ALMEIDA TEIXEIRA
Bruna Rafaeli Lesniowski

Viviane Cristina Karas

Ligia Aparecida de Oliveira

Lilian dos Santos Prestes

Thiago Moutinho Maciel de Melo
Sergio Massao Tiuman

Jessiane Delmaschio Vaz Mariano
Cristiane Chaves de Oliveira

MARCIA REGINA DA ROSA CARDOSO

Anderson Trindade de Souza
EMERSON DAMASCENO MAGNO
Jocélia Fagundes dos Santos
Vinicius Eduardo Wassmansdorf
JORGE HENRIQUE DANDERFER
Vitor Potrik Junior

Lucas Eduardo Cruz da Silva Farias Martins

RG

71320502
86923823
63271578
52275059
59986694
93092210
70955644
85609025
99761695
79556173
89527759
59735357
103936918
102327500
76311943
53818358
94579082
67503406
44902320
94579058
75963513
19778053
72074424
134946075
76272107
143559955
39434199
72550285
96729324
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GEOGRAFIA
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GEOGRAFIA
GEOGRAFIA
HISTORIA

HISTORIA

HISTORIA

Ivo Gamarra Filho

Lorenlay Fernanda cabarrdao de Godoi
Roberto Carlos Pinto

Jo&o Carlos de Jesus Kochan
Luana Moreira de Araujo

Gleici Simioni Cordeiro Kiche

Ana Paula Lazzeri

Rosana Bahl Bortoloci Pavanetti
Priscila de Fatima Denck

Suelen Regina de Oliveira Lourengo
Juliana Dalbosco

Otto Luiz Scherdien

Rafael Alexandre Baumel

Hosana Priscila de Faria

Graci de Fatima Diogo

ANDRE DOS SANTOS CIRQUEIRA
Isieli Castro do Nascimento

Fatima de Jesus bernardi

Anderson Ribeiro Mendes

Joéo Stresser Cardoso

Rafael Egino Lauriano

Alessandro Aparecido de Oliveira
Guilherme Vinicius Lange

ALEX CAETANO da SILVA

Nayla Sousa Padilha Coradassi
Andrea Klettenberg

Luiz Arnaldo Pereira Lagos
Argemiro Spurio Garcia

Patricia de Lima e Silva

Eliane do Rocio Souza Rodrigues

148299773
70590069
61720014

136429353
79744883
42335614

101145026
45810631
86206544

103832225
85787900
20620811
61207260
99761326
43981200
71614336
88509862
95012744
51358597
54939612
96133197
64353110
82361812
80734778

100349809
55400423
40930159
35112260

124962129
49296380
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HISTORIA
HISTORIA
HISTORIA
HISTORIA
HISTORIA
HISTORIA
HISTORIA

Olavo de Oliveira Melo

Marlon Peterlini Ferreira

Cleveson Morais Bonette

Gleiciane Pauluk Rosario

Marcio Cesar Cristévao

Fabiana Alves Martins

MARCIA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA NOVAK MACHADC
Mari lucia polese

Paulo Roberto Castanheira de Almeida
Thazia Regiane Rosolem de Macedo
Lucimara da Silva Fitz

Angela Maria Corréa

Eliziane de Andrade Matos

Valquiria Andrade Costa

Regina Schweigert Mendes

RACHEL MENEZES BUTTER

Daiane Cristina de Paula Barreto Rauseo
SUE ELLY FERNANDA BORGES
TAMIRES CAVASSIM TEIXEIRA
JOSE MARIA DE GODOI

Osni Gustavo de Assis Fagundes
carina Nogueira

Luciane Canestraro

LUANA CORREIA BOTELHO

Luan Ricardo Jacomasso

Rosangela Dos Santos

Diones Ferreira da Silva

Everton Carlos Medeiros

Claudio Fernandes dos Santos

Celso Luis Nogueira Pardinho

34235015
134788070
71427048
101487199
81255741
63750816
77092137
17723731
19768651
73906059
89956420
38609491
93966643
92303314
57731117
32883877
141826697
86350424
90967371
68070651
68076250
48504264
49392508
111182361
123764919
30113462
137049279
125751474
52083168
100544024
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Osmar Bugalski

Naudi de Jesus Souza Ribeiro

Nielcio Da silva

JOSE AMERICO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
Lucimar Buss

Carlos Nunes de Arauijo.

Fabiola Silva Castro Braga

Jessé Alves de Araujo

llialda Osminda Aparecida de Andrade
MISLAINE MARIA DE SOUZA
Willdemberg Tavares Silva

Luciana Belonibdos Santos

Valdir Moises Nunes

MARCIA ROSANE MAIESKI APOLINARIO
Cétia Rosane Costa de Moraes
Rosangela de Andrade Silva Kraismann
Roosevelt Lucio da Silva

Fabio Roberto Batista

JOATE GRAZIANNA GELBCKE RAMOS
Nilceli Cristina de Paula Fernandes
Santina Maria Rebelo Borges

Rafael de Lima Mussato

ANDREYZA DESPLANCHES DE MATOS
Adailze Lenita Meyer

Ketlyn sthefany loch

Thayna Faria

Fabiula Sandri Marangon

Ednéia de Melo

Ines Thomaz Guerios

Hudson Souza Gatto

64661663
65409925
82898026
42572233
50776018
60862028
95457355
132619212
80337493
68830540
135198285
63282537
20015659
66757650
53963277
71788580
45530205
62553936
66218740
56863966
82865888
89335833
93413180
50433196
96646313
131623887
71867072
62590440
16295507
127313970
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MARA FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA
Daniela Marques Scarpita

Tania Lucia Corréa Valente

Carlo Marcelo de Freitas Piazzetta
MAILDE ADELIA CASAGRANDE
CARLA FERNANDA PEREIRA
Edimara Assuncao de Farias de Lima
THAIS CRISTINA RUBINI

PAULO JUNIOR MORAES AMORIM
Caio Mendes Oliveira

Renata Lourdes da Silva

110626886
128557989
51641370
44551667
7134649
127866244
111435340
60323860
123029003
108741139
83951222

DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO



